
                                     

 

 

Date: 23.09.2016.    

CORRIGENDUM 

Name of work: - Area lighting “with supply & installation of LED outdoor luminaries, Cable S & 

Laying, Pole mounting & other related work in the C.U. Teachers’ Quarter, P -1/7, C.I.T. Scheme, 

VII (M) Kankurgachi, Kolkata -700 054. 

This is for information that the N.I.T. No. will be Eng/ET-117/16-17 Date: 22.09.2016. Instead of 

Eng/CT-117/16-17 Date: 22.09.2016.   

The time for the Tender submission & Tender Opening remains the same. 

                                                        

                                                           Engineer, (Acting), C.U. 

                                                                                         

 

 

SENATEHOUSE

